Anna Weselak Cheryl Trudeau Brandy Harrington Mary Baudino

Governor Lt. Governor / Membership Treasurer Secretary
Zonta Club of Oak Brook Zonta Club of Kankakee Zonta Club of Saint Charles- Zonta Club of Joliet
aweselak@weselak.com firecracker1415@yahoo.com Geneva-Batavia mfbaudino59@aol.com

advisorbrandy.23@gmail.com

Kathy Raker Gail Zalewski Isabel Vidal Jeni Royalty

Area 1 Director Area 2 Director Area 3 Director Area 4 Director

Zonta Club of Oak Brook Zonta Club of Madison Zonta Club of Lincoln Zonta Club of Frankfort
kathy.raker@comcast.net gailzale@mwwb.net imvidal@comcast.net jeniluroyalty@gmail.com

Rhonda Thomas Peg Dowling Laura Baker Christie Plotzke

Area 5 Director Parliamentarian / ByLaws Advocacy Chair Awards Chair
Zonta Club of Oak Kankakee Zonta Club of Oak Brook Zonta Club of Indianapolis Zonta Club of Saint Charles-
rhonda@davidbruceauto.com dowlingpeg@gmail.com |_baker40@yahoo.com Geneva-Batavia

cplotzke@aidcares.org

]

Carol Braford Dorothy Suther Michelle Miller Yvonne Chalfant

Conference / Meetings Chair Foundation Ambassador Historian Leadership
Zonta Club of Kankakee Zonta Club of Indianapolis Zonta Club of Muscoutah Zonta Club of Kankakee
brafordlc@comcast.net cdsuther@att.net mmiller52@charter.net ychalf@olivet.edu

Sandy Peterson Lisa Conard Lynn O’Shea Janice Corrigan

PR / Communications Chair Service Chair nited Nations Chair Z and Golden Z Clubs
Zonta Club of Madison Zonta Club of Lebanon Zonta Club of Saint Charles- ~ Zonta Club of Streator
sandy.or.tom@gmail.com b.conard@comcast.net Geneva-Batavia janicec1603@hotmail.com

lynn.oshea805@gmail.com

Mary Nagel Pam Duane Carol Braford Joy Brinduse

District 6 USA Caucus Rep. Nominating Committee Nominating Committee Nominating Committee
Zonta Club of Oak Brook Zonta Club of Madison Zonta Club of Kankakee Zonta Club of Indianapolis

nagelmtn@aol.com pamanddenny@charter.net brafordlc@comcast.net jbbrinduse@gmail.com



